First Name
Cameron
Joseph
Lukas
Tom
Keegan
David
Chandler
Andrew
Austin
Han
Cody
Brady
Adam
Sam
Patrick
Travis
Robby
John
Drew
Steve
Patrick
Robby
Alex
Reed
Tommy
Connor
Chris
Matt
Eric
Patrick
Jud
Keith
jason
Johsh
lan
Caleb

Last Name

Nadeau
Drew
Temple
Laverriere
Brennan
Woodbury
Dundas
Martyns
Desmond
Kweon
Cook
Foshay
Zieba
Brockelbank
Jerome
Harkins
Blair

Clark
Fernandez
Ambrose
Rice

Cave
Drew
Fernandez
Truscott
Flynn
Frost
Atienza
Rudman
Conley
McGio
Matayr
Martyns
Richardson
Powell
Moore

School
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Place
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Time
17:45.2
17.51.6
17.54.5
18:03.1
18:03.5
18:04.7
18:42.7
18:44.2
18:44.6
18:45.7
18:47.7
18:49.9
18:51.3
18:54.8
19:00.1
19:04.3
19:08.1
19:29.4
19:31.9
19:41.3
19:51.6
20:08.1
20:24.3
20:25.9
20:31.3
20:34.0
20:37.2
20:59.0
21:22.7
21:33.3
21:43.4
21:44.6
21:49.9
21:53.1
22:04.2
22:19.1

Score
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Biddeford
Cheverus
Windham

B

W

34
38
55



David
Alex
Patrick
Spencer
Tim
Adam
Stephen
Jake
Michael
Jack
Leon
Stephen
Andrew
Alex
Anthony
David
Newton
Jeffery

Terwilleger
Barris
LaLiberte
Amberson
Bushica
Macaluso
Houprich
Desjardins
Lyon
Haskell
Taquet
Johnson
Gochie
O'Neil
Martel
Philiose
Manjai
Littlefield
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

22:20.7
22:21.8
22:31.2
22:41.9
22:45.0
22:49.3
23:27.9
23:46.0
23:54.1
23:55.8
24:05.7
25:23.6
27:15.2
27:42.8
27:50.8
28:07.1
28:55.7
29:07.4



